Position

Engineering Manager
Operations Manager
Assistant Engineer
Electrical Supervisor
Water Production Supervisor
Wastewater Supervisor
Plant Operator llI
Distribution Supervisor
Inspector

Water Treatment IlI
Construction Supervisor
Distribution llI
Wastewater I

Water Treatment |l
Electrical Technician
Distribution Il
Distribution Il
Distribution Il
Wastewater |
Distribution llI
Administrative Assistant Ill
Utility 1l

Utility 1l

Wastewater |

Utility 1l

Utility |

Utility |

Assistant Engineer
Electrical - Temp

Assistant Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department Total Wages

Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops

$128,880
$108,260
$98,625
$91,879
$83,738
$83,051
$81,467
$79,518
$73,889
$70,588
$68,798
$66,890
$62,793
$61,810
$61,449
$60,080
$59,345
$56,720
$56,607
$56,113
$55,252
$52,951
$51,916
$49,059
$43,136
$40,081
$33,209
$33,045
$28,204
$27,583

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,046
$32,829
$30,163
$23,919
$29,542
$21,894
$28,286
$23,130
$21,645
$28,047
$28,472
$27,208
$20,644
$27,091

$5,603
$13,403

$4,657
$26,663
$27,351
$20,636
$27,527
$20,473

$5,060
$24,532
$24,280
$24,090
$20,063

$9,649

$2,821

$2,647



Operations Manager
Engineer - Temp

Construction - Temp
Construction - Temp

Construction - Temp

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops
Ops

$23,903
$16,558
$9,027
$7,179
$6,635

$4,224
$1,656
$563
$448
$414



