Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$128,880	\$34,046
Operations Manager		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$108,260	\$32,829
Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$98,625	\$30,163
Electrical Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$91,879	\$23,919
Water Production Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$83,738	\$29,542
Wastewater Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$83,051	\$21,894
Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$81,467	\$28,286
Distribution Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$79,518	\$23,130
Inspector		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$73,889	\$21,645
Water Treatment III		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$70,588	\$28,047
Construction Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$68,798	\$28,472
Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$66,890	\$27,208
Wastewater II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$62,793	\$20,644
Water Treatment II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$61,810	\$27,091
Electrical Technician		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$61,449	\$5,603
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$60,080	\$13,403
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$59,345	\$4,657
Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$56,720	\$26,663
Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$56,607	\$27,351
Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$56,113	\$20,636
Administrative Assistant III		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$55,252	\$27,527
Utility II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$52,951	\$20,473
Utility II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$51,916	\$5,060
Wastewater I		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$49,059	\$24,532
Utility II		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$43,136	\$24,280
Utility I		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$40,081	\$24,090
Utility I		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$33,209	\$20,063
Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$33,045	\$9,649
Electrical - Temp		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$28,204	\$2,821
Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$27,583	\$2,647

Operations Manager	А	Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$23,903	\$4,224
Engineer - Temp	А	Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$16,558	\$1,656
Construction - Temp	А	Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$9,027	\$563
Construction - Temp	А	Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$7,179	\$448
Construction - Temp	А	Amador Water Agency	Ops	\$6,635	\$414